	Entry
	Substrate
	Product
	HPLC Yield (%)
	Isolated Yield (%)

	1
	

	

	> 99
	--

	2
	

	

	> 99
	79

	3
	

	

	> 99
	76

	4
	

	

	N.D.
	--

	5
	

	

	87
	--

	6
	

	

	> 99
	74

	7
	

	

	75
	48*

	8
	

	

	95
	--

	9
	

	

	N.D.
	--

	10
	

	

	7
	--

	11
	

	

	26
	--

	12
	

	

	N.D.
	--

	13
	

	

	12
	--

	14
	

	

	98
	74

	15
	

	

	87
	49*

	16
	

	

	> 99
	58

	17
	

	

	> 99
	77
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